SPECIFICATIONS
AUSTRALIA’S TOP SELLING TRUCK BRAND SINCE 1989. Truck tracker 2007.
Giga CXZ 455
Giga CXY 455
NCED TECHNOLOGY
- Driver airbag with seatbelt pretensioner
- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)
- Cross and inter-axle locks

against cab perforation corrosion, for 36 months and unlimited kilometres. 2 Engine Warranty in the 4th and 5th year is limited to cylinder block, cylinder head and crankshaft.
May 2008. ARK0313
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
CXZ 455 18 Speed CH-CXZAA-A01 CXY 455 Premium CH-CXYBA-E01
CXZ 455 Premium CH-CXZBA-D01 CXY 455 Long Premium CH-CXYBA-F01
CXY 455 18 Speed CH-CXYAA-B01
OAL
WB
EA
CE